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DOMINION

ACADEMY OF DAYTON

Homeschool Connections

(Part-Time Fee Schedule)

New Student Application Fee: $60 for first student, $30 for each additional student, $25
for athletics-only students

Re-enrollment Fee: $30 per student, $100 maximum per family, $11 per athletics- only
students

Prep School: see the Cathedral School Description

Part-Time Cathedral School:

Portals / Buttress/AM Spire S4375 Spire S710
STEM Vault $950 Humanities Vault $950

Junior High Students: See the Junior High School
Part-Time Student Tuition:

7th Grade Core Classes (Language Arts, History, Science, Math, Bible, Computers) $4375

8th Grade Core Classes (Language Arts, History, Science (HS), Math, Bible, Logic, Computers)
S4375

Phys Ed $200 Algebra | (in lieu of Pre Algebra) $320

Additional Classes, Fees, and Athletics
Interscholastic athletics per sport  $260 Intramural Sports $100

All Grade levels:
Tutoring: $25 per hour for a single / $15 per hour for a group


https://www.dominionacademy.org/academics/grades-k-8.cfm
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ACADEMY OF DAYTON

(Part-Time Fee Schedule)

High School Students: see High School Description
Homeschool Connections?:

5 Tuition $2760 %3 Tuition $5000
Phys Ed S200 Shakespeare Theatre Costume Fee S50
Studio Art Materials S70 SAT/PSAT/ACT Math Test Prep S110
Additional Classes, Fees, and Athletics :

Pre-Apprenticeship Program $3000 Ballroom Dancing Crash Course $55
Interscholastic Basketball $360 Other interscholastic athletics $260
Intramural Soccer $100 PSAT Math Seminar $175

T Per state guidelines, Dominion Academy does not provide high school transcripts. Student grade reports to use in creating
your homeschool transcript are available on FACTS Family Portal account.
T Home School Connection students are not eligible to receive State of Ohio CCP credits through Dominion Academy.

Payment methods: through FACTS Tuition Management System
Yearly — payable in full by 1 September

By Semester — payable by 1 September and 1 February

Monthly — through academic year, beginning 20 August or 5 September

Discounts:
Qualified Tuition Remission — Employees  beginning at 5%


https://www.dominionacademy.org/academics/high-school.cfm

